AMALGAMATED FINANCIAL CORP COM USDO0.01

AMALGAMATED FINANCIAL CORP COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US0226711010

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
30.87 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.93% (0.88)

US0226711010
AMAL

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

854 EUR

S&P 500

29.81 USD (100)
33.50 USD (500)
30.45 USD
30.96 USD
30.45 USD
29.99 USD
30.792405 USD
142,226
4,379,120.47
3,954

WKN: 022671101

30.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

"l. h|

5Y

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0226711010&ID_NOTATION=220125061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52872e02e63ec62d91dccadfaabc16d8a706ea08667961bfa26539dcf2ebf8b0&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9de9b5d031f4e6a4f&time=1726415646&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=118ed6e762f4cd5c613580a28a50b50db928937fc51ad087b25946b9d1a7fc4e&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=627be4e9fde684ff5&time=1726415646&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4310178ac12774b724df5737dc19b64d08d7770cbae1e1dd83096dcab87c89c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2627833b3938cf5d0&time=1726415646&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4133adfb1af32032839d6197ae1649115474862332c5c9912697be09e14896ce&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07af10f065d808e82&time=1726415646&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3532d6ac73bc451dd2009a2ef7366dc25ca2a902db1653fd0a36f2406e1095b5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25fca903c082ab1c8&time=1726415646&tool=RSC

AMALGAMATED FINANCIAL CORP COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
30.87 USD

Difference

o

2.93% (0.88)

General attributes

ISIN US0226711010
Symbol AMAL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 854 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.81 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 33.50 USD (500)
Open 30.45USD
High 30.96 USD
Low 30.45 USD
Close (prev. day) 29.99 USD
VWAP 30.792405 USD
Volume (pcs) 142,226
Trading volume 4,379,120.47
Number of trades 3,954
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +30.42% +73.33% +110.00%
Perf (abs.) +7.20 +13.06 +16.17
Beta - - -
Volatility  30.41 32.81 35.06

CESKAS

spofitelna

30.00
25.00

20.00

Ay

W

10.00

oo rrJ H| M /\'ﬂ"‘d rH

5Y

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 30.87 USD
Frankfurt 2024/09/13 08:02 26.80 EUR
Berlin 2024/09/13 20:08 27.80 EUR

30.29 USD (144,097)
30.37 USD (135,954)
27.74 USD (140,523)
24.40 USD (135,823)

33.24 USD (2024/08/30)

21.33 USD (2024/04/19)

33.24 USD (2024/08/30)

15.19 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

4.38 3,954
0.00 2
0.00 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=220125061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280849232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227708879

AMALGAMATED FINANCIAL CORP COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo

amalgamated
bank

Contact Details
AMALGAMATED BANK

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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